PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:COMPOSITE Pueblo Series 169
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 16911-22LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Simple yet versatile, this classic economical utility 19" ceiling
ceiling flush mount features a smooth white acrylic diffuser that
is both durable and highly transmissive for maximum
light output.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
3 x E26 - (3 x 40W Max Medium Base)
4 x E26 - (4 x 40W Max Medium Base)
22/32 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 80CRI (2130/2750 lm)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
169 1 - White 1  - White
4E26 - 4x Medium Base
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K
• White Cloud Acrylic Lens
• White Powder Coated Steel Pan
• UL Listed for Damp Locations
• ADA compliant, low profile design
• Buy American Compliant
• Mounted on Ceiling or Wall
• Dimmable (Integrated LEDs)
• 5 Year Warranty (LED Models)
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 06/24            www.inconlighting.com/169
FEATURES
LED
3
Medium
Base
32LED-120 - 32 Watt
3E26 - 3x Medium Base
22LED-120 - 22 Watt
ADDITIONAL NOTES